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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $690,067 740
Garrett H $613,956 648
Josh S $528,944 563
Keith T $456,769 575
Blair O $389,749 398
Greg B $347,043 409
Nick G $331,782 344
Andrew E $306,443 329
Ashley C $270,060 329
Isaac S $250,706 311
Brian C $231,172 283
Dusty T $212,351 283
Will K $156,313 154
Max G III $138,506 150
Laura M $137,912 178
Blythe W $124,755 183
Garrett S $119,201 118

TEAM A/P APPS

Cole T $102,176 123
AJ R $81,851 100
Alex C $76,830 90
Scott D $76,598 87
Naomi G $74,834 85
Dennis R $72,810 72
Mason D $71,579 59
Shane R $70,130 76
Dylan W $58,363 86
Nate S $57,233 51
Brian A $54,976 71
Ali O $53,029 60
Kailyn B $52,754 50
Al-S $51,316 55
Asia H $51,257 65
Alex M $50,831 55

https://nasbcrm.com/


TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Robert H $41,933 42 Storme C $30,860 37 Rodney G $22,481 24
Carlos FV $41,400 42 Lauren C $28,492 21 Jakob R $22,300 21
Steven H $41,136 54 Owen M $28,146 34 Abel H $22,128 34
Mekayla M $38,306 48 Russell W III $27,647 27 Brittney P $22,046 16
Jermaine W $37,497 43 Joe B $26,604 31 Spencer V $21,602 25
Eugene M $36,869 32 Matthew T $26,414 32 Xavier C $21,213 22
Cody L $36,821 52 Eric G $25,387 29 Damon W $20,997 20
Dustin H $35,707 42 Branden D $24,883 36 Christina B $20,763 33
Blake N $34,470 41 Josh T $24,616 39 Danny B $20,431 17
James T $34,412 37 Stephen D $24,572 19 Colby S $20,280 29
Alex P $33,740 37 David E $24,281 38 Adrienne M $20,247 20
Grayson R $33,447 33 Doug H $23,941 29 Gerardo P $20,231 24
Art T $32,898 45 William D $23,760 23 Josiah M $20,229 25
Rafael R $32,785 38 Martin M $23,282 23 Walter G $20,204 19
Chrystal S $32,556 46 Ryan B $23,153 18 Crystal T $20,195 16
Derrick L $32,556 39 Connor E $22,635 25

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Rex N $19,534 28 Amy M $14,430 13 Lydia W $11,715 23
Pat W $19,220 14 Bobby P $14,334 25 Ryan S $11,344 16
Katie M $18,669 27 Josh O $14,138 14 Bryson S $11,130 13
Tracy S $18,359 20 Amanda F $13,874 15 Whitney H $11,103 21
Connor H $17,553 16 Christopher H $13,692 18 Anthony H $10,893 10
Jalen D $17,522 22 Camaron H $13,640 13 Jim H $10,836 9
Tai S $17,413 19 John S $13,450 21 Bobby B $10,584 16
Fred F $17,019 14 John H $13,422 17 Sherry L $10,559 6
Chelsea P $16,816 12 Jessica D $13,340 25 Sherry L $10,559 6
Janard H $16,815 15 Riley P $13,213 19 Tracy E $10,366 13
Tyler K $16,440 18 Jonathan S $13,207 18 Dima F $10,228 13
Nelson C $16,323 25 Stephanie J $13,173 13 Clarence J $10,086 17
Michael W $16,249 16 Sam P $13,052 10 Zachary F $9,918 13
Tiffany T $15,935 15 Nick R $12,956 16 Windy H $9,610 10
Matt F $15,611 20 Mitch B $12,722 27 Melody T $9,487 10
Donnovan $15,589 15 Jack M $12,571 8 Scott D $9,390 14
Courtney P $15,533 16 Becca A $12,384 20 Brooke M $9,149 11
Anthony J $15,453 27 Zamantha M $12,346 13 Carter P $9,038 11
Bethany W $14,976 13 Linda S $12,314 26
Jamal A $14,564 18 Cat B $11,901 16



AGENT A/P APPS

Carlos FV $16,560 15
Damon W $15,889 14
Gerardo P $15,200 15
Bryan W $14,796 8
Daniel K $13,817 24
Ali Eh-H $12,914 12
Chrissy S $12,690 11
Alec G $12,684 12
Ashton M $12,494 10
Dom M $11,580 10
Jim H $10,836 9
Martin M $10,631 11
Derrick L $10,619 10

AGENT A/P APPS

Connor H $10,584 8
Sherry L $10,559 6
Rekan S $10,550 9
Josh A $10,418 11
Eugene M $10,406 9
Janard H $10,403 14
Ali O $10,376 12
Connor E $10,160 9
Guy M $10,153 12
Dennis R $10,100 5
Steve D $10,064 7
Michael W $10,061 10



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Carlos FV $16,560 15 Steven C $8,984 9 Courtney P $7,067 7
Damon W $15,889 14 Matt R $8,956 8 Alex F $7,058 3
Gerardo P $15,200 15 Chad A $8,945 10 Josiah M $7,006 6
Bryan W $14,796 8 Jakob R $8,940 7 Malika W $6,985 7
Daniel K $13,817 24 Barry S $8,940 4 Logan Y $6,885 7
Ali Eh-H $12,914 12 Grace S $8,836 12 Joshua M $6,872 7
Chrissy S $12,690 11 Christie S $8,705 5 Bill E $6,871 5
Alec G $12,684 12 Smiley M $8,659 8 Stephanie J $6,866 7
Ashton M $12,494 10 Emily S $8,552 10 Wanda L $6,785 6
Dom M $11,580 10 Steven W $8,455 10 Kristin M $6,714 4
Jim H $10,836 9 Patrick W $8,443 7 Joe H $6,702 7
Martin M $10,631 11 Karim M $8,348 10 Nick R $6,660 6
Derrick L $10,619 10 Laura B $8,223 9 Chrystal S $6,642 6
Connor H $10,584 8 Titus H $8,088 9 Addison D $6,590 7
Sherry L $10,559 6 Camaron H $7,960 7 Rafael M $6,588 6
Rekan S $10,550 9 Xan G $7,827 7 Anis B $6,565 6
Josh A $10,418 11 Matthew M $7,752 4 Iletha W $6,540 6
Eugene M $10,406 9 Jermaine W $7,743 8 Mike R $6,489 4
Janard H $10,403 14 Asia G $7,735 7 Mitch B $6,415 7
Ali O $10,376 12 Brett B $7,728 9 Jalen D $6,375 5
Connor E $10,160 9 Ashley G $7,728 4 Cliff S $6,340 8
Guy M $10,153 12 Mary Kate S $7,698 8 Lucas S $6,339 6
Dennis R $10,100 5 Anthony H $7,597 7 Owen M $6,289 6
Steve D $10,064 7 Tony F $7,511 6 Rebekah H $6,280 8
Michael W $10,061 10 Anthony T $7,476 8 Marcus Al-S $6,276 6
Yassir A $9,794 11 Felisha L $7,472 14 Colby S $6,240 9
Christopher H $9,750 14 Art T $7,394 8 Mason H $6,240 7
Sam P $9,620 8 Ryan S $7,375 7 Beverley C $6,228 6
Nelson C $9,530 11 Fred F $7,257 6 Brian A $6,211 9
Dima F $9,330 12 Chantel H $7,232 4 Dylan W $6,194 5
Rex N $9,241 9 Naomi G $7,200 8 Joey B $6,194 8
Ashley F $9,078 8 Stephen D $7,191 8 Isai C $6,192 8
Sheena W $9,024 5 Xavier C $7,102 6 Daniel S $6,153 5
Josiah A $9,006 9 Steven H $7,090 5 Melody T $6,051 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Riley P $6,035 10 Michael C $5,423 6 Brittany F $4,898 6
Mikal R $6,031 5 Elayne G $5,423 2 Sergio D $4,884 5
Nakesia $5,981 5 Jordan B $5,400 6 Shay J $4,870 5
Joshua T $5,965 11 Doug H $5,377 7 Court L $4,858 5
Cameron W $5,912 5 Paige A $5,323 5 Kiana T $4,849 4
Ingrid B $5,904 7 Chris L $5,282 5 Lydia W $4,819 8
Dave M $5,894 4 Jenny G $5,271 11 Tracy H $4,772 6
Brittney P $5,877 6 Mycharra S $5,253 6 Mahdi A $4,770 7
Micah T $5,870 10 Rachel J $5,235 12 Chirstie N $4,764 6
Nicholas R $5,861 3 Pierce M $5,233 6 Garrett H $4,754 5
William D $5,826 6 Ryan B $5,198 5 Latoya D $4,731 0
Spencer V $5,819 5 Grayson R $5,190 3 Bernard C $4,728 5
Mark B $5,796 3 Michael W $5,183 5 Jon G $4,713 6
Mike B $5,796 2 Lois M $5,153 6 Tanya V $4,705 4
Elizabeth C $5,773 5 Branden D $5,149 5 Ali A $4,680 5
James A $5,760 5 Dale B $5,146 5 Callie W $4,650 4
Ronnie B $5,744 5 Dakota Y $5,145 3 Zamantha M $4,648 5
AJ R $5,740 8 Jackie M $5,124 5 David E $4,599 0
Avery P $5,736 8 Jonathan B $5,117 4 Linda B $4,577 3
Shyla B $5,717 6 Jessica D $5,117 5 Clarissa H $4,569 5
Sean $5,700 4 Anthony W $5,108 6 Chris D $4,524 9
Taylor M $5,680 6 Val A $5,102 8 Loc P $4,521 8
Matthew T $5,664 6 Chad S $5,080 8 Carlos M $4,505 5
Joey H $5,613 7 Valeska P $5,063 5 Randall P $4,448 5
Francis T $5,612 10 Etta L $5,062 9 Jonathan S $4,438 4
Chris C $5,608 4 Donyel R $5,046 8 Moe K $4,432 5
Ty G $5,594 4 Lydia M $5,031 9 Crystal T $4,419 3
Brittany W $5,593 4 Bruce P $5,010 6 Blaine M $4,353 3
Nathan C $5,585 10 Harrison W $4,980 4 Alex M $4,344 5
Crystal J $5,534 3 Tai S $4,976 0 Charles S $4,344 5
Anthony J $5,499 8 George M $4,960 6 Jack M $4,332 3
Deedee P $5,494 8 Windy H $4,960 6 Tameka D $4,331 6
Youtho C $5,441 5 Lacey L $4,957 4 Kacee C $4,313 4

Adam H $5,433 5 Levi H $4,930 3 Brandon C $4,292 4

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jaime M $4,285 5 Alstin V $3,860 3 Dylan B $3,482 6
Ann B $4,261 6 Hobbs J $3,860 5 Gonzalo L $3,463 4
Greg D $4,260 7 Drew L $3,850 3 Chuekha H $3,456 6
Clarence J $4,258 6 Matteo A $3,840 6 Patrick B $3,456 6
Gary P $4,257 7 Rodney H $3,820 2 Jack G $3,450 2
Cameron K $4,256 5 Jason G $3,816 2 Luke A $3,439 5
Cory R $4,248 4 Frank W $3,801 3 Dajon T $3,432 2
Stefanie R $4,244 4 Dale P $3,800 4 Alex P $3,424 4
TaMera D $4,218 3 Ben B $3,794 6 Marta C $3,404 5
Donnovan B $4,174 5 Josh M $3,792 5 Yousif M $3,396 3
Freddie E $4,165 5 Robbie M $3,789 3 Travis N $3,358 3
Fatima J $4,153 2 Mike T $3,770 3 Jennifer M $3,351 4
Matthew L $4,152 4 Gabe T $3,747 3 Storme C $3,350 6
Christian A $4,150 8 Michelle J $3,728 2 Stephen C $3,344 6
Abel H $4,137 5 Alan R $3,725 3 Jared N $3,334 3
Zach $4,126 3 Trina C $3,717 3 Jacob H $3,309 8
Matt F $4,126 6 Teddy H $3,702 6 Ashley T $3,305 6
Andres R $4,126 5 Roxanne M $3,696 3 Annsley J $3,304 6
Andrea S $4,106 9 Carl N $3,687 4 Ryan D $3,294 4
Joseph C $4,100 5 Mary M $3,654 6 Krystle H $3,256 4
Shawn T $4,083 5 Jacob W $3,624 4 Brianna L $3,252 4
Tonia W $4,043 4 William K $3,618 2 Matteo D $3,240 4
Nick G $4,042 4 Danielle H $3,610 4 Mia E $3,234 9
Amanda F $4,032 7 Mike J $3,610 3 Mike D $3,223 4
Fred P $4,006 4 Tiffany T $3,589 2 Alek M $3,213 3
Chris H $3,989 10 Chris M $3,584 4 Devin G $3,204 2
Jere M $3,985 5 Lucas D $3,580 3 Oscar H $3,151 5

Jake K $3,948 3 Semenya J $3,579 6 Kareem B $3,145 3
Ashley B $3,944 3 Renee F $3,572 3 Ryan S $3,144 4
Daniel K $3,930 5 Briona T $3,568 3 Donna T $3,129 3
Sydney G $3,926 2 Leslie I $3,555 8 Skye K $3,127 4
Brian J $3,920 4 Nikki L $3,534 2 Tanner R $3,122 4
Alyssa S $3,895 5 Brian B $3,534 6 Will H $3,120 1
Brittany S $3,860 2 Chamberlain O $3,500 4 Emerson F $3,110 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jaime M $4,285 5 Alstin V $3,860 3 Dylan B $3,482 6
Ann B $4,261 6 Hobbs J $3,860 5 Gonzalo L $3,463 4
Greg D $4,260 7 Drew L $3,850 3 Chuekha H $3,456 6
Clarence J $4,258 6 Matteo A $3,840 6 Patrick B $3,456 6
Gary P $4,257 7 Rodney H $3,820 2 Jack G $3,450 2
Cameron K $4,256 5 Jason G $3,816 2 Luke A $3,439 5
Cory R $4,248 4 Frank W $3,801 3 Dajon T $3,432 2
Stefanie R $4,244 4 Dale P $3,800 4 Alex P $3,424 4
TaMera D $4,218 3 Ben B $3,794 6 Marta C $3,404 5
Donnovan B $4,174 5 Josh M $3,792 5 Yousif M $3,396 3
Freddie E $4,165 5 Robbie M $3,789 3 Travis N $3,358 3
Fatima J $4,153 2 Mike T $3,770 3 Jennifer M $3,351 4
Matthew L $4,152 4 Gabe T $3,747 3 Storme C $3,350 6
Christian A $4,150 8 Michelle J $3,728 2 Stephen C $3,344 6
Abel H $4,137 5 Alan R $3,725 3 Jared N $3,334 3
Zach $4,126 3 Trina C $3,717 3 Jacob H $3,309 8
Matt F $4,126 6 Teddy H $3,702 6 Ashley T $3,305 6
Andres R $4,126 5 Roxanne M $3,696 3 Annsley J $3,304 6
Andrea S $4,106 9 Carl N $3,687 4 Ryan D $3,294 4
Joseph C $4,100 5 Mary M $3,654 6 Krystle H $3,256 4
Shawn T $4,083 5 Jacob W $3,624 4 Brianna L $3,252 4
Tonia W $4,043 4 William K $3,618 2 Matteo D $3,240 4
Nick G $4,042 4 Danielle H $3,610 4 Mia E $3,234 9
Amanda F $4,032 7 Mike J $3,610 3 Mike D $3,223 4
Fred P $4,006 4 Tiffany T $3,589 2 Alek M $3,213 3
Chris H $3,989 10 Chris M $3,584 4 Devin G $3,204 2
Jere M $3,985 5 Lucas D $3,580 3 Oscar H $3,151 5

Jake K $3,948 3 Semenya J $3,579 6 Kareem B $3,145 3
Ashley B $3,944 3 Renee F $3,572 3 Ryan S $3,144 4
Daniel K $3,930 5 Briona T $3,568 3 Donna T $3,129 3
Sydney G $3,926 2 Leslie I $3,555 8 Skye K $3,127 4
Brian J $3,920 4 Nikki L $3,534 2 Tanner R $3,122 4
Alyssa S $3,895 5 Brian B $3,534 6 Will H $3,120 1
Brittany S $3,860 2 Chamberlain O $3,500 4 Emerson F $3,110 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Joe B $3,108 2 Brooke M $3,073 4 Kaleb R $3,035 2
Roberto V $3,102 4 Mario F $3,068 4 Adrian M $3,027 3
Billy K $3,095 5 Candi T $3,068 3 Julius W $3,025 3
Drake T $3,085 4 Melody C $3,066 3 Terrie E $3,019 5
Amanda L $3,078 3 Lisa S $3,064 4 Buck M $3,006 4
Guy F $3,074 8 Gabriel M $3,049 2 Tracy R $3,003 4



tel:770-840-5467


------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/
https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/patriotic+life+insurance?collection=DfqelqEeyX
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundme+is+not+ins?collection=ZFVIYkewMf
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/


■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/


t .

 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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